
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501944
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : LED TORCH FOR OUR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502026

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2100009352 RECHARGEABLE LED TORCH , 50 WATT WITH A
VARIOUS FACILITY ,STRONG HAND ORSTAND,
TOUGH AND SPLASH PROOF RECHARGEABLE LI
BATTRY, HAVIN
G A SPOTLIGHT, A VERY BRIGHT SPOT LIGHT
WHICH COVERS THE RANGE OF 4000 METERS .IT IS
A HIGH POWERED FLASHLIGHT FOR LONG RANGE
ILLU M
INATION. ONCE FULLYCHARGED, BATTERY'S
CHARGER WILL STOP CHARGING IT EVEN IF YOU
FORGET TOREMOVE IT. THIS AMAZING HIGH
POWER LED H AN
D TORCH COMES WITH DUALFUNCTION I.E. HIGH
LIGHT & DIM LIGHT.WORKS 24 HOURS
CONTINUOUSLY IN HIGHLIGHT AND 12 HOURS IN
DIM LIGHT A FTE
R ONCE FULLY CHARGED. ITS ALSOHAVING WHITE
DAY LIGHT SYSTEM WORKS AS PER
REQUIREMENTS.THIS 50 WATTRECHARGEABLE
LED TORCH IS A L IGHT
 WEIGHT TORCH HAVING HIGH
PERFORMANCE,HEAVY DUTY BRAND FOR BOILER
INTERNAL INSPECTION.

        15 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501944
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : LED TORCH FOR OUR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502026

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
LED TORCH FOR OUR BOILER INSTERNAL ISPECTION WORK.

SHORT LENGTH WITH HIGH PERFORMANCE TORCH NEED.

CONTACT PERSON- ASHOKGIRI-0529174058/ashokgiri.gunsai@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501944
DATE : 17.04.2025

REQ TITLE : LED TORCH FOR OUR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502026

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


